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5 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, 2 Half Baths, Game Room, 3 Car Garage
2,792 Square Feet of Living
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5 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, 2 Half Baths,

2,792 Square Feet of Living

Living area- 1st floor
Living area- 2nd floor

Three-car garage
Lanai
Entry

Total

2,703

1,205
577
160

130

3,659

©Yorkshire Contracting

Overall Home:

60' wide x 61' deep
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Bedroom 2
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Bedroom 3
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Second Floor

Lanai
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Master Suite
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3 Car Garage

First Floor

3 Car Garage
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www.YorkshireContracting.com

Floor plans are artist’s concepts and subject to change without notice.
Dimensions may vary due to construction tolerences.



